

EXTRA DIVERS GHALIB Pricelist

DIVING

*	Housereef Shoredive	29,00	€uro
*	Minibus Trip per dive	38,00	€uro
*	Boat trip incl 2 dives (excl. lunch)	79,00	€uro
*	Boat trip incl 3 dives (excl. lunch)	118,00	€uro
*	Fee Minibus: Abu Dabab, Imbarak, Maheleg, Zerik Kebir, Sharm Shouni	12,00	€uro
*	Fee Boat: Elphinstone, Gota Abu Dabab by boat	25,00	€uro
*	Surcharge Guiding, up to 25 dives mandatory	5,00	€uro
*	Surcharge Private Guide per dive	30,00	€uro
*	Surcharge Nightdive / Early Morning	12,00	€uro
*	Surcharge 15 liter Tank	4,00	€uro
*	Permission fee shore diving -per day	4,00	€uro
*	Permission fee boat diving -per day	7,00	€uro
*	Lunch and drinks boat per person (payable in cash on the boat)	9,00	€uro
*	Nitrox 32 %	FOR FREE	
D۱۱	VE PACKAGES		
*	6 Housereef dives	162 00	€uro

*	6 Housereef dives	162,00	€uro
*	10 Housereef dives	265,00	€uro
*	6 Minibus / Boat dives	214,00/229,00	€uro
*	10 Minibus / Boat dives	339,00/362,00	€uro

All above prices include: lead, weight-belt, tank.

RENTAL EQUIPMENT

*	Regulator per day		7,00	€uro
*	BCD per day		7,00	€uro
*	Wetsuit per day		7,00	€uro
*	Computer per day		7,00	€uro
*	Rent for mask and	d snorkel OR fins (per day)	7,00	€uro
*	Rent complete ABC set (per day)		12,00	€uro
*	Booties		7,00	€uro
*	Full equipment per day		29,00	€uro
*	Underwater torch per dive		7,00	€uro
*	Compass per day		5,00	€uro
*	Underwater Came	era		
	1 Dive	incl. USB Stick	30,00	€uro
	1 Day	incl. USB Stick	40,00	€uro

SNORKELING

*	Minibus Trip (half day)	17,00	€uro
*	Fee Minibus: Abu Dabab, Imbarak, Maheleg, Zerik Kebir, Sharm Shouni	12,00	€uro
*	Full day trip by minibus or boat (excl. Lunch)	32,00	€uro
*	Night Snorkeling incl. Guide and underwater torch	28.00	€uro

All prices are incl. the legally value add tax (VAT) of currently 14%

All prices exclusive of 10% amusement tax

For credit card payments we have to charge you add. 2%

DIVING TRAINING COURSES

*		a (10 years and older) ro dive for children 8 & 9 years		75,00 75,00	€uro €uro
BE	GINNER TRAININ	IG COURSES			
*		ourse for children 8 years (4 dives)		280,00	€uro
*	-	burse , from 10 years (2 days, 2 dives)		189,00	€uro
*		ourse, from 10 years (4 days, 4 dives)		359,00	€uro
+	Certification fee per o	, , ,		59,00	€uro
		dives required, environmental protections and full rental equipment	ction fee,		
۸۲	WANCED DIVING	TRAINING COURSES			
*	SSI Advanced Adv		(2 days = 5 dives)	269,00	€uro
*	First Aid course (D.	•	(1 day)	95,00	€uro
*	SSI Stress & Rescu		(2 days)	289,00 59,00	€uro €uro
	Certification fee per ourse fees include: all	course I dives required, rental teaching mater	rials.	59,00	£uio
Re	ntal Equipment and e	environmental fee are NOT included			
SS	SI SPECIALITY TR	AINING COURSES			
*	Deep	(<u>3</u> Dives)		209,00	€uro
*	Solo Diver Sidemount	(3 Dives plus confined water) (3 Dives plus confined water)		259,00 199,00	€uro €uro
*	Boat	(2 Dives)		159,00	€uro
*	Search & Recovery	•		159,00	€uro
*	Night	(2 Dives)		139,00	€uro
*	Navigation	(2 Dives)		139,00	€uro
*	Drift	(2 Dives)		139,00	€uro
*	Photo	(2 Dives)		139,00	€uro
*	Perfect Buoyancy	(2 Dives)		139,00	€uro
+	+ <u>Certification fee per specialty</u> 49,00 €uro				
*	Nitrox EAN Level I + II - max 40 % O ² no dives necessary			85,00	€uro
+	Certification fee		•	59,00	€uro
Course fees are incl. rental student materials as well all dives. Rental Equipment and environmental fee are NOT included					
*	Upgrade to Diamond	l Version		29,00	€uro
*	additional C-Card (pr			10,00	€uro
* PADI/VDST(CMAS) Course			on request		
Scuba Skill Update Training					
*	Scuba Skills Update	_		69,00	€uro
All prices are incl. the legally value add tax (VAT) of currently 14%					
	prices exclusive of 1				
For credit card payments we have to charge you add. 2%			update Novembe	r 2022	